MOLSON

CANADIAN

MOLSON CANADIAN
CUP AWARDS

PLAYER OF THE GAME
PLAYER OF THE YEAR




19795% SCHEDULE

March

31 Saturday
April

8 Sunday

14 Saturday
22 Sunday

25 Wednesday

May

4 Friday

6 Sunday

12 Saturday
16 Wednesday
19 Saturday
26 Saturday

June

1 Friday

3 Sunday

6 Wednesday
9 Saturday
13 Wednesday
15 Friday
20 Wednesday

at Houston

FORT LAUDERDALE
at Tampa Bay
MINNESOTA
TAMPA BAY

NEW YORK
CHICAGO

at Fort Lauderdale
TULSA

at Dallas

at New England

ATLANTA

at New York
WASHINGTON
at San Jose
at Seattle

at Portland
LOS ANGELES

9:00

2:00
8:00
2:00
7:30

oses O

7:30
2:00
8:00
7:30
9:00
8:00

os Os

7:30
(04080
7:30
@ 11:00
0 10:30
11:00
7:30




22 Friday
29 Friday

July

4 Wednesday
7 Saturday
11 Wednesday
14 Saturday
18 Wednesday
21 Saturday
25 Wednesday

August
1 Wednesday
5 Sunday

12 Sunday

(All Times Eastern)
NEW ENGLAND 7:30
SAN DIEGO 7:30
VANCOUVER Q 7:30
at Tulsa @ 9:.00
at Rochester O 8:00
at Minnesota @ 9:00
ROCHESTER 7:30
at Vancouver 011:00
at Philadelphia 7:30
PORTLAND 7280
at Washington ) 2:30
PHILADELPHIA @ 7:30

O (TV) On the Global Network,
Channels 6 and 22, Cable 3

@ (RADIO) on CFRB 1010

1




MOLSON

CANADIAN
CUP AWARDS

Molson’s is pleased to inaugurate an awards
program to honour outstanding performances
by Blizzard players during the 1979 season.
Selecting and acknowledging superior
individual achievement is a longstanding
tradition in sport in Canada and Moison’s is
happy to continue this tradition on behalf of
the Blizzard.

Player-of-the-game. Based on his play
and contribution to the team, a Blizzard player
will be selected by the media as the PLAYER-
OF-THE-GAME for each home date.

Player-of-the-year. The Blizzard
PLAYER-OF-THE-YEAR will be chosen by
the media at the end of the regular season
schedule. Selection of the winning player will
reflect his consistency, dedication, and
overall contribution in all of the team’s games.

The Blizzard PLAYER-OF-THE-YEAR
will receive the MOLSON CANADIAN CUP in
recognition of his achievement.




