

1979 SCHEDULE

March						
	31	Saturday	at Houston		9:00	
	14 22	ril Sunday Saturday Sunday Wednesday	FORT LAUDERDALE at Tampa Bay MINNESOTA TAMPA BAY		2:00 8:00 2:00 7:30	
	6 12 16 19	Friday Sunday Saturday Wednesday Saturday Saturday	NEW YORK CHICAGO at Fort Lauderdale TULSA at Dallas at New England	•0 •0	7:30 2:00 8:00 7:30 9:00 8:00	
	3 6 9 13 15	Friday Sunday Wednesday Saturday Wednesday Friday Wednesday	ATLANTA at New York WASHINGTON at San Jose at Seattle at Portland LOS ANGELES		7:30 2:30 7:30 11:00 10:30 11:00 7:30	

(All Times Eastern)

	Friday Friday	NEW ENGLAND SAN DIEGO	7:30 7:30				
July							
	Wednesday	VANCOUVER	□ 7:30				
7	Saturday	at Tulsa	9:00				
11	Wednesday	at Rochester	□ 8:00				
14	Saturday	at Minnesota	9:00				
18	Wednesday	ROCHESTER	7:30				
21	Saturday	at Vancouver	□11:00				
25	Wednesday	at Philadelphia	7:30				
August							
1	Wednesday	PORTLAND	7:30				
5	Sunday	at Washington	□ 2:30				
12	Sunday	PHILADELPHIA	7:30				

- ☐ (TV) On the Global Network, Channels 6 and 22, Cable 3
- (RADIO) on CFRB 1010

MOLSON CANADIAN CUP AWARDS

Molson's is pleased to inaugurate an awards program to honour outstanding performances by Blizzard players during the 1979 season. Selecting and acknowledging superior individual achievement is a longstanding tradition in sport in Canada and Molson's is happy to continue this tradition on behalf of the Blizzard.

Player-of-the-game. Based on his play and contribution to the team, a Blizzard player will be selected by the media as the PLAYER-OF-THE-GAME for each home date.

Player-of-the-year. The Blizzard PLAYER-OF-THE-YEAR will be chosen by the media at the end of the regular season schedule. Selection of the winning player will reflect his consistency, dedication, and overall contribution in all of the team's games.

The Blizzard PLAYER-OF-THE-YEAR will receive the MOLSON CANADIAN CUP in

recognition of his achievement.